Data sheet from 03.02.2017

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 890-112

Product description:
- 8,2 mm

PLUG WITH RELIEF HOUSING 2 POLE for cable diameter 3,8

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 50 pieces

ROHS compliant

Product group

pole count

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth 1von 3

20 (WINSTA)
2

0.25- 1.5 mm?
22 - 16 AWG
CAGE CLAMP®S Connection
250V

4 kv

3

16 A

5.216 g

black

2

2

13.2 mm
0.52in

15.6 mm
0.614in

61.6 mm
2.425in



Strip length from
Strip length to
Strip length

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

2von3

9 mm

9 mm
0.35in
85366990
Deutschland



Data sheet from 03.02.2017

Item no.
890-112
890-112
890-112
890-112
890-112
890-112

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

Admission office
ABS

CCA

GL

KEMA

LR

UR

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Approval no.

09-HG449432-PDA

75499-09HH

08/20047
E45171

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

3von3

Voltage [V]
250
250
250
250
250
600

Current [A]
16
16
16
16
16
10

®
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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Cross section [ mm?]
15

0,25-1,5

15

0,25-1,5

0,25-15

16



